Show/Hide

BOIL WATER NOTICE (10/14/2019) for parts of Ojai. The affected area includes the upper neighborhood portions north of Grand Avenue between North Montgomery Avenue and Mercer Avenue. Click link for a map of the impacted area, list of addresses that are impacted, and a fact sheet about "What To Do During a Boil Water Advisory."  https://www.casitaswater.org/Home/Components/News/News/74/17

 

PIPELINE CONSTRUCTION.  Construction will begin in August for two pipeline projects in Ojai – N. Ventura Street between Ojai Avenue and Summer Street, and Sunset Place between Mountain View Avenue and Grandview Avenue. Pipelines, fire hydrants, valves, and service lines will be replaced. We will keep affected residents notified in advance of any system shutdowns. We appreciate your patience as we upgrade the water system in this area. Please contact us at 805.649.2251 if you have any questions.

Contact Us

Print
Press Enter to show all options, press Tab go to next option

Casitas Municipal Water District - Office

Address:  1055 Ventura Ave. Oak View, CA 93022

General Phone: (805) 649-2251

For Utility Services only, please dial Extension 0. 

Fax: (805) 649-4485


Lake Casitas Recreation Area

Address: 11311 Santa Ana Road. Ventura, CA 93001

General Recreation Area Information: (805) 649-2233

Recreation Area Reservation Phone: (805) 649-1122

Recreation Area Reservation Fax: (805) 649-4661


Report a water leak

Report a water waste 


Media inquiries and speaker requests

For Public Affairs and Media Inquiries, please contact Bryan Sandoval at bsandoval@casitaswater.com or at (805) 649-2251 extension 118. 


Non-urgent questions or comments for the District?

Please resolve the captcha.

Loading...